Printing time:10:11
THURSDAY, 01.05.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%::E&&?# eéﬁﬁ;&?ﬁl‘f TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

10:30/4741 |CHN 1 |D.YINGBO YUNNAN Y. 1.823.45/4.10]2.85|6.50]5.30 | 13.0]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 [ 2.80]2.95|2.25]|1.85|5.602.55|11.0]1.882.40]1.93 | 3.10
12:30111797|HKGS |LEE MAN SOUT.D. 1.85]3.80|3.35]12.75|5.10|4.70|9.002.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|2.40 | 2.05)1.62 |4.301.95|7.25|1.50 | 1.80 ] 1.65 | 2.05
13:00{11058 AUSPL |CROYDON RAIDERS 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.35/4.00)16.25|7.75|2.70|1.35]1.92/1.95]|2.70 | 2.40|1.62 | 5.00|1.67 | 5.60]1.35| 1.50 | 1.65 | 1.73
13:00111209 KR1W |SEJONG W CHANGYE.W 1.384.30|7.25]1.97|12.0|3.00 | 28.0] 1.64 | 2.00 | 3.50 | 2.90 | 2.25| 1.67 | 1.60 | 3.90 | 3.20 | 19.0 2.25 | 2.65 ] 1.65 | 5.40
13:00111212KR1W |SUWON W SANGMU W 2.10/3.70|2.9013.30/4.60]6.00|9.001.75]1.85]3.10|2.75]3.30 | 2.65|1.87 | 5.90]2.05|7.50]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.05 | 2.35
13:00111217KR1W |INCHEON W SEOUL W 1.95]3.70|3.15)3.10 | 5.305.90 | 9.50 | 1.52 | 2.20 | 4.10 | 3.20 3.50 | 2.55]1.92 | 6.25]2.20 |9.501.97 | 2.60 ] 2.20 | 2.90
13:00111331ESP1 |LASPLW BARCEL.W 30.0/13.0/1.03 4.00]1.20]1.53
13:00111697|KR1W HWACHE.W GYEONGJ.W 2.05|3.70|2.9513.20/4.70]5.70 | 9.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]|2.85|2.40|1.70 | 5.10| 1.87 | 6.75]1.52 | 1.85|1.83 | 2.10
13:00111798KENC |NAJROBI HOMEBOYZ 2.95|2.70|2.65(4.80 | 4.50 1.372.85|5.40 2.20|3.00
13:00/ 5883 |LVT 1 |SUP.NOVA RIGA 14.06.50 | 1.17]125.0 | 1.48]65.0 | 1.97]2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00| 17.0 | 16.0|3.60 | 20.0 | 1.32 | 2.55]2.25 | 2.45]5.60 | 1.25
13:30/ 1082 |ITA2 |JUVEST. CATANZARO 2.15/3.40|3.4013.50|5.50]6.75|10.5/1.801.90|3.30 | 2.85]3.502.80)1.93/6.50]2.35|9.50]1.732.25|2.15 | 2.70
13:30| 4743 |CHN 1 |SHENZH.PC TIANJ.JT 2.70/3.25|2.50|4.40/4.10]8.00 | 7.75|1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]4.20 | 3.40[1.95|6.75]1.93 | 6.50| 1.60 | 1.95]2.20 | 2.15
14:00111363[SWEC [NORRKOP.W  |HACKEN W 7.00/4.70/1.35|10.5/1.85]|32.0|2.55]2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.109.00 | 8.50|2.55|14.0|1.40 | 3.00]|1.72|2.00 | 4.10 | 1.38
14:0011424/MA1PT HIBERN. ZABBAR 2.30/3.30|2.9013.70/4.80]7.25|9.00/1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]3.70 | 2.95|2.00 |6.75]2.10 | 7.75]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.45
14:00{ 4744 |CHN 1 |HENAN S. WUHAN TT 1.90]3.40/3.80)3.00|5.80)5.60|10.5]1.90|1.80|3.05]2.60|2.95|2.30)1.85|5.20|2.40|10.0|1.78|2.20]1.92|2.80
14:00] 4745 |CHN 1 |ZHEJIANG CHANGCHUN  |11.50 |4.105.90)2.15|9.003.20|20.02.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|1.87|1.60|1.533.45|2.45|11.0/1.53|1.85[1.43|3.20
14:00| 5471 |[SW4N |TORD LIDKOPIN. 2.15|3.70|2.80|3.40/4.60]6.00|8.00/1.91]1.70]2.70 | 2.503.20 | 2.60 | 1.80 | 5.70]1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.901.97 | 2.20
14:00| 5491 |[SW4V |[FROLUNDA BERGDAL. 1.4214.60|5.80)1.85|7.75 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.37 142
14:30| 1802 |BE1PF |ANTWERP ANDERLEC. 2.75]3.35]2.55|4.60|4.10|8.50 | 8.00)2.031.70 | 2.75|2.55|4.10 | 3.40[1.956.75[1.90 | 6.50| 1.58 | 1.90 [ 2.15 | 2.10
14:35/ 4742 |CHN 1 |SHAN.PORT GUOAN B. 2.30/3.50|2.75|3.40/4.30]6.25|8.00|2.90 | 1.35]1.95/1.95]|2.75|2.45|1.65|3.70|1.73 | 4.00| 1.37 | 1.53|1.65 | 1.75
14:35/ 4746 |CHN 1 |SHANDONG QINGD.H. 1.25]5.80/9.00)1.62]15.012.15[40.0/2.90 |1.35/1.90|1.90|1.45|1.30)1.32|2.45)|2.80|13.0|1.75]|1.85]1.25 | 4.50
15:00111243|NO4G5/TORVASTAD  |BRODD 2.45/3.80]2.35|3.60|3.45 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.30)1.37
15:00111426|ENGD |COVEN.M21 CREWE M21 1.30]5.30|7.25]1.65|9.50 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.50|1.57
15:00111698ETH 1 |F.KENEMA H.HOSSANA 2.65|2.90|2.80 1.4112.70 | 5.40
15:00111799 KENC |MURANGA ULINZI S. 2.05/2.80|4.00[3.40|6.25 1.372.85|5.40 2.25|3.00
15:00/4800 [IDN 1 |BALIUTD PSIS SEM. 1.933.45|3.70)3.00 | 5.505.30|10.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.70|2.20)1.70 |4.802.15|9.50|1.60 | 1.90 | 1.78 | 2.35
15:00| 5481 |[SW4N |IK FRANKE KORSNAS 1.4314.50/5.80)1.95/8.0012.80|{18.0/2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|1.65|1.50)1.45|2.95|2.25|10.5|1.42|1.65]|1.33|2.85
15:30111332/LB1PO |BOURJ S.BAALB. 1.384.308.00)2.00| 15.0]2.85|33.0]|1.85|1.85|3.15]2.75]2.15|1.62|1.60 | 3.70|3.40 | 19.0/2.15| 2.45] 1.58 | 5.50
16:00/ 1078 |ITA2 |SPEZIA SALERNIT. 1.75]3.50 14.50)12.75|7.00|4.70 [ 12.0]1.96 | 1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|2.60 | 2.05]1.75|4.80|2.45|12.0|1.75]|2.15]1.78 | 2.90
16:00/ 1079 [ITA2 |SAMPDORIA  |CREMONESE |3.00|3.40|2.35[5.00|3.80)9.50|7.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80]4.90|4.00|2.10/8.50]2.00|6.75]1.68|2.10|2.40 | 2.20
16:00/ 1080 [ITA2 |PISA FROSINONE 1.673.50|5.10]|2.60|7.75]|4.40 | 15.0]1.85|1.85|3.15[2.75]2.65|1.95|1.77 | 4.60 | 2.65| 13.0| 1.87 | 2.35] 1.80 | 3.35
16:00/ 1083 |ITA2 |MODENA REGGIANA 1.833.50|4.50)2.95|7.505.70 | 15.01.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|3.30|2.45]1.90 | 6.25]|2.80 | 13.0|2.05|2.70]2.10 | 3.80
16:00/ 1097 |ITA2 |COSENZA BARI 3.35/3.35|2.20|5.50|3.60)10.5|7.25|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|5.80|4.80|2.35/9.50]2.00|6.75]1.87|2.50|2.90 | 2.30
16:00/ 1098 |ITA2 |MANTOVA CESENA 2.30]3.40/3.1013.70|5.20|7.50 | 9.50|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|3.80 | 3.002.00 | 6.75[2.15|9.50|1.70 | 2.20 [ 2.20 | 2.50
16:00/ 1099 |ITA2 |PALERMO SUDTIROL 1.75]3.60 14.90)12.75|7.2514.90 [ 15.0/1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65]|2.70 | 2.15]1.78 | 5.00 | 2.55 | 12.0|1.82|2.25]1.83 | 3.10
16:00111333|LB1PF |SAFA SC AHED 2.20|3.25|3.15|3.50 | 5.20]7.009.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.60 | 2.901.95|6.75]2.20 | 9.50| 1.82 | 2.40 | 2.25 | 2.65
16:00/11699/RWA 1 |ETINCELL. MUSANZE 2.60]2.80|2.90 1.34|3.00
16:00111700ZIM 1 |SCOTTL.FC HERENTALS 1.85]3.00 | 4.60 1.30]3.20
16:00111703|RWA 1 |KIYOVU MUHAZI 2.15/2.90|3.60 1.36 | 2.90
16:00111817 KENC |KARIOBAN. GOR MAHIA 6.00|3.20|1.62(10.0| 2.60 1.41]2.70|5.40 2.403.05
16:00| 4451 |SVK C |RUZOMBER. TRNAVA 4.90/3.45/1.7018.50|2.70]16.0 | 4.80|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.208.00 | 7.75]2.90 | 13.0] 1.80 | 5.80 ]| 2.05| 2.70 | 4.10 | 2.00
16:30/ 3714 |IRN 2 |PEYKAN SHAHR RAZ 1.633.45|5.60)2.55|10.0)4.50|17.0]1.55|2.30|4.403.35|3.15|2.10)1.80|5.70)3.15| 13.0| 2.25| 2.85] 2.00 | 4.90
17:00111244/GERW |BAYERN W WERDER W 1.15]7.00|13.0)1.42|20.0]|1.95|65.0]|2.37|1.45|2.05/2.00]1.50 | 1.22]1.27 | 2.40]3.50 | 22.0|2.20 | 2.40 ] 1.23 | 5.50
17:00111301|JOR 1 |MAAN AL SALT 2.40/3.10]2.9513.90|5.00)7.75|9.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.30|2.15|7.25]2.25|9.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.55 | 2.80
17:00111364/SWEC HAMMAR.W ROSENG.W 1.2815.40|7.75]11.7012.012.30|37.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.15|2.05|1.62|1.37]1.35|2.90|2.75| 16.0| 1.82| 2.05] 1.35 | 4.60
17:00| 1803 |BE1PF BRUGGE GENT 1.20]7.25]/12.0]1.50|20.0|2.05|70.012.90 | 1.35|1.901.92]1.47|1.27]|1.28|2.30|3.40|19.0]1.80 | 1.93]1.23 | 4.90
17:00| 3325 |AUT3M|U.GURTEN DEUTSCHL. 1.85]3.70/3.40)2.80|5.30|4.90|9.00|2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|2.60|2.10)1.67 |4.50)2.00|7.25|1.65|1.95]|1.73 | 2.256
17:00| 3928 [EG1PF |C.CLEOP. NB EGYPT 2.35/3.202.9013.80/4.90]7.50|9.001.69|2.05|3.80|3.0013.90|3.15[2.10|7.00]2.20 | 8.50] 1.85 | 2.45|2.40 | 2.60
18:0011220/CZH3B|SLOVAN U. USTI ORL. 1.13]8.00|13.0)1.35|19.0|1.8065.0|2.70 | 1.35|1.87[1.90|1.40 | 1.18]1.25|2.15]3.35|22.0/1.92|2.05]1.18|5.10
18:00111302/CAFC |NIGER.M20 TUNIS.M20 1.873.25/4.20)3.05|7.00|5.70 | 15.01.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.403.60 | 2.45]1.90 | 6.50|2.80 | 11.0]2.20| 2.85]2.25 | 4.00
18:0011704[ETH 1 |MEKELLE ST.GEORGE 3.10/3.00|2.35 1.41/2.70|5.40
18:00| 3326 AUT3 |KUCHL KUFSTEIN 1.5714.20 | 4.60)2.25|6.50 | 3.50 | 13.0]2.25|1.50 | 2.20{2.10]2.00 | 1.72] 1.55|3.50|2.20 | 10.5]1.55 | 1.87 ]| 1.52 | 2.40
18:00| 3341 AUT K |WOLFSBER. HARTBERG 1.90]3.40/3.80)3.05|5.80|5.60|11.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.15|2.35]1.88|5.60|2.45|11.0|1.88|2.40]2.00 | 2.95
18:00/4621 HRV 2 |RADNIK S. DUBRAVA 1.90]3.30/4.00)3.05|6.75|5.80|13.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.45|2.45]1.95|6.50|2.65 | 11.0] 2.00 | 2.65] 2.20 | 3.60
18:15/1100 [ITA2 |CITTADEL. BRESCIA 2.95]3.05]2.60|5.004.40]9.50|9.50[1.532.35|4.60|3.45|6.00|4.60(2.35]/10.0/2.30|7.75|2.00|2.85[2.95|2.85
18:45/3702 |IRN 1 |RAFSANJAN PERSEP.T. 4.50|3.30|1.80|7.50|2.90]15.05.60|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]|8.50|7.25[2.90|13.0]1.90|6.25|2.20|2.90|4.40 | 2.25
18:45/3703 IRN 1 |CHADORM. FOOLAD 3.10/2.80|2.45|5.20/4.10]9.50|8.00|1.36|2.90 | 5.40 | 3.80]6.25|4.90|2.40/10.0)2.30 | 7.75]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.05
18:45/ 3704 |IRN 1 |NASSAJI HAVADAR 1.533.45|7.2512.40|14.0|4.10|27.0]|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.25|2.05]1.78 | 5.10 | 3.60 | 16.0 | 2.45 | 3.00 | 2.00 | 6.75
18:45/ 3715 |IRN 2 |SANAT N. NAFT GAC. 1.80]3.30/4.50)2.90|7.50)5.60|15.0|1.47 |2.50|5.00|3.503.60|2.40]1.90|6.25|2.90|13.0|2.20|2.90]2.25 | 4.40
19:00{11222/ALBAC |[EGNATIA DIN.TIR. 2.40/3.10]2.9513.90|5.00)7.75|9.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.50 | 3.30|2.15|7.25]2.25|9.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.55 | 2.80
19:00111524/BAH 1 |BAHREL.C. A'ALI 2.20]3.30]3.1013.50|5.20|6.75|9.00/1.801.90|3.30|2.80|3.45|2.80(1.95/6.50[2.15|9.50|1.73|2.25[2.15|2.50
19:00111525BAH 1 |]MUHARRAQ SITRA 1.533.80|6.00)2.30|10.0)3.50|18.0/1.90|1.80|3.05]2.60|2.25|1.80)1.65|4.10|2.80|13.0|1.90|2.30|1.67 | 4.20
19:00111526/BAH 1 |MALKIYA NAJMA 2.55|3.05|2.75|4.20 1 4.60]8.50 | 8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|4.60 | 3.45|2.20 | 7.25]2.20 | 7.75]1.88 | 2.50 | 2.60 | 2.70
19:00111796/[EST 2 |NOMME M21 JK WELCO 5.70 14.30 | 1.45(8.00 | 2.00 2.15]1.65]2.35 1.62|1.95
19:00| 2981 [SAU 1 |AL RIYADH ORUBAH 1.7813.50 4.30)2.75|6.50|4.80|11.0]2.03 |1.70|2.75]2.50|2.60 | 2.10]1.73 |4.60)2.35| 10.0|1.72|2.10]1.78 | 2.75
19:00| 2982 |SAU 1 |AL AKHD. WAHDA 1.90]3.40/3.80)3.05|5.80|5.60|10.5]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.00|2.35]1.87 |5.40)2.45|10.0|1.83|2.30]1.95|2.90
19:00| 3701 [IRN 1 |ESTEGH.K. KHEYBAR 2.55]2.60/3.20[4.30|5.00/9.009.00f1.30|3.20|6.50|3.80|5.10|3.70(2.40 | 8.50[2.40 | 10.0|2.50 | 3.50[3.15|3.35
19:00| 5602 |[NOR 1 |ROSENBORG  |KRISTIJA. 1.25]6.50|10.5)11.63 |18.0)2.25|65.0/2.70 |1.40|1.97 | 2.00|1.53|1.32]1.32|2.60)3.15|17.0|1.80|1.97 ] 1.28 | 4.90
19:00/5884 |LVT 1 |RIGAS AUDA RIGA 1.80]3.30/4.50)2.90|7.505.60|15.01.53 |2.35]|4.60|3.40|3.50|2.35]1.90|6.25|2.90|13.0|2.20|2.85]2.15 4.10
19:30] 1209 BUGP |HEBAR LEV.KRUM. 2.25]3.15|3.1513.70 | 5.40|7.25|9.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 4.20|3.10(2.10 | 7.00|2.25 | 10.0| 1.97 | 2.65[2.45 | 2.90
19:30|4571 |FAR 1 |KI KLAKS. TVOROYRI 1.03]12.0/23.0]1.20 | 32.0 2.90/1.30|1.70 2.60|2.70
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FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over Joul e GoesnFistHal-(cousn st i+ EEERET Goas- | Gaals-
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
19:45111245ARE 1 |SHARJAH BANNI YAS 1.40|4.20|7.75]|2.00 | 14.0/2.90|33.01.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.00 | 1.60]1.58 | 3.60|3.10 | 16.0| 1.95| 2.30 | 1.55 | 5.20
19:4511303|JOR 1 |AL-AQABA AL JAZ.A. 4.00|3.45/1.85|6.00|2.90|11.0|5.40|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.90|5.50|2.45|11.0|1.82|5.40]1.83|2.30]3.00 | 1.93
20:00| 3929 [EG1PF MASRY ZAMALEK 3.002.95|245]5.204.10]9.50|8.00]1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.25|4.90|2.40 | 10.0|2.30 | 7.75|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.05
20:30/1081 [ITA2 |SASSUOLO CARRARESE 1.65|3.70 | 5.60]2.50 | 8.50|4.20|18.02.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50]2.35|1.90|1.67 | 4.20|2.60 | 12.0|1.70 | 2.05 | 1.65 | 3.35
20:30| 5542 DAN C |VIBORG COPENHAG. 3.60|3.40/1.95|5.50|3.05|10.0|5.601.96 |1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.30|4.50|2.30|9.501.80 | 5.40]1.70 | 2.05]2.60 | 1.90
21:00/11461/ELC21 |SOUTH.M21 BRENT.M21 1.95/3.90|3.00]2.85|4.60 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.3211.45
21:00/11793|CAFC |KENYA M20 MOROC.M20 7.003.50|1.53]13.0]2.40]25.0|3.90]|1.55|2.304.40|3.35|12.0|11.0|3.35|14.0|1.75|4.90|2.35|2.90 | 5.90 | 1.90
21:00/2983 [SAU 1 |FATEH SHABAB R. 2.40|3.702.45|3.60|3.70|7.00 | 7.25|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.05|2.65|1.70 | 5.40|1.72 | 5.50|1.42 | 1.65]|1.80 | 1.82
21:00| 8798 |BRA1 |BAHIAW BRAGANT.W 2.60|3.60|2.30|4.20|3.608.00|7.00|1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75|4.30|3.45|2.00|6.75|1.90 | 6.50 ]| 1.67 | 2.10]2.30 | 2.15
21:00| 8799 |BRA1 |FLUMIN.W FERROV.W 4.10]3.70|1.70|6.50 | 2.65|12.0 | 4.80|1.55|2.15|3.90 | 3.15|6.50 | 6.00 | 2.65 | 10.5|1.77 | 5.50] 1.97 | 2.55] 3.60 | 2.00
21:30| 2035 |[ENG 1 |NOTT.FOR. BRENTFORD 2.30|3.50|3.25|3.60|5.20|7.25]9.502.08 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|3.40|2.85[1.90|6.25|2.10|8.50]1.60 | 1.95]2.10 | 2.40
22:00/11794/BOLLC|ALW.READY R.ORURO 1.35/4.508.50]1.90|16.0|2.60|35.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.77 | 1.50]|1.45|3.20|3.15|15.0|1.85| 2.05| 1.42 | 4.90
22:00/ 1279 |COL A |[ENVIGADO ONCE CAL. 3.30]3.00|2.25]|5.70|3.70]|10.0 | 7.25]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50| 6.25 | 5.10|2.45|10.0|2.15|7.25|2.10|2.90 | 3.35| 2.70
22:00| 1533 |BRA C |OPERAR.PR VASCO 3.30|3.00|2.25|5.70|3.70|10.0 | 7.25|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25|5.10|2.45|10.0|2.15]7.25]|2.10| 2.90]3.35 | 2.70
22:00| 1553 |BRA C |BRUSQUE ATLET.PR 3.903.20|1.95]6.50|3.20]|11.0|6.00]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|7.25|6.00|2.80 | 11.0|1.95|6.50|2.20 | 2.90 | 4.00 | 2.40
22:00/ 1792 |CO2PF|ADR JICA. DESAMPAR. 2.00|3.35/3.50|3.15|5.40]5.709.502.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50| 3.00 | 2.40 | 1.80 | 5.40|2.20 | 9.50 ] 1.63 | 1.95]1.90 | 2.45
22:00| 3902 [MAR 1 |BERKANE JADIDA 2.25|3.00/3.30|3.70|5.70| 7.25| 10.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.30 | 3.15|2.15|7.25|2.45|10.0|2.10| 2.90]2.70 | 3.35
22:00| 6501 |[EL ATH.BILB. MAN.UTD. 2.20|3.25/3.80|3.60|6.00|7.25|11.0|1.67 | 2.20|4.20 | 3.25|4.20|3.10|2.05|7.00|2.60 | 10.0]|1.97 | 2.65]2.40 | 3.35
22:00| 6502 |[EL TOTTENHAM BODO 1.32/5.60/9.00]1.80|16.0/2.45|40.0|2.55|1.45/2.15|/2.10]|1.63|1.42]|1.42|3.00|3.00|15.0|1.75|2.001.35|4.70
22:00/6601 |CL BETIS FIORENT. 1.75/3.6014.90]|2.75|7.50|5.10|16.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]2.85|2.15]|1.80 | 5.40|2.65|12.0|1.90 | 2.40 | 1.88 | 3.35
22:00| 6602 |CL DJURGARD. CHELSEA 9.50|6.25/1.27|17.0|1.70|60.0 | 2.35|2.41|1.50|2.20 | 2.10| 14.0|13.0|3.40|17.0|1.38 | 2.90]1.90 | 2.15]5.00 | 1.33
22:00| 8800 BRA1 |INTERN.W R.BRAS.W 1.33/4.707.50]1.85/12.0|2.70|32.01.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50]1.90 | 1.52]|1.50 | 3.25|2.95|18.0|1.97 | 2.30 | 1.48 | 5.00
23:30/ 1498 |[ECU 2 |VARGAST. N.DE OCT. 2.80|2.95|2.60|4.80|4.40]|9.00|9.00]1.47 |2.50|5.00 | 3.50|5.50|4.20|2.40|9.002.30|8.00]2.10 | 2.90]3.10 | 3.00
00:00| 1539 |BRA C |SANTOS CRB 1.40|4.00|8.50]2.10|17.0|3.15|35.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]2.60 | 1.77 | 1.65 | 4.40| 3.60 | 20.0|2.50 | 3.00 | 1.75 | 6.75
00:00| 1568 |GVAPF|DEP.MIXCO MUNICIPAL 2.75|2.80|2.80|4.70|4.80]|9.00 | 9.001.37 | 2.85|5.60 | 3.80|5.40|4.10|2.40 | 8.50|2.40 | 9.00]2.20 | 3.00 ] 3.30 | 3.30
00:10| 1286 | COAP2/JAGUAR.C. DEP.CUC. 2.30|3.00/3.20|3.80|5.60|7.50|10.0|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.40|3.25|2.20|7.25|2.45|10.012.10|2.90]2.75 | 3.25
00:30[11795/BOLLC |WILSTERM. BOLIVAR 4.50|3.50|1.75|6.75|2.70|11.0 | 4.30|2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15|5.90 | 5.50|2.25|11.0| 1.63 | 4.30|1.58 | 1.97 | 2.45 | 1.65
00:30| 1554 |BRA C |CRICIUMA BRAGANT. 3.003.10|2.35|5.103.90]9.50 | 7.50]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.90 | 4.40|2.25|10.0|2.15|7.25| 1.95| 2.65|2.85 | 2.50
00:55/11223BRA1 |CORINTH.W GREMIO W 1.27 |15.608.00]1.65|13.02.25|38.0|2.37|1.45/2.05|2.00|1.55|1.35]|1.32|2.80|2.95|16.0|1.82 | 2.05]|1.32 | 4.60
02:00| 1555 BRA C |BOTAF.PB FLAMENGO 13.0/5.50]1.22123.0|1.70|65.0|2.20|1.96 | 1.75|2.85|2.50]|19.0 | 18.0|3.80 | 23.0| 1.43 | 3.20|2.65 | 3.00 | 6.75 | 1.42
02:30| 1570 |GVAPF|D.MARQ. COMUNIC. 2.40|3.00|3.00|4.00|5.10|8.00|9.501.53 |2.35|4.60|3.40|4.50|3.40|2.20|7.502.35|10.0]2.00 | 2.85]2.70 | 2.95
03:00{11241|USL  |LOUISVIL. LEXINGTON 1.35/4.607.25]|1.87|11.0]2.60|32.0|2.06 | 1.60|2.502.40]|1.82|1.50]|1.45|3.20|2.75|14.0|1.85|2.101.43 | 4.50
03:00{12104/NOCC |FERRETTI MANAGUA 3.60|3.202.05|6.00|3.35[10.5/6.25]1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20|6.25|5.30|2.60 | 10.0|1.95|6.50]2.00 | 2.653.35 | 2.30
03:30| 1556 |BRA C |CRUZEIRO VILLAN. 1.48 |3.80|7.00]2.20|13.0|3.50|28.0|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]|2.55|1.85]|1.65|4.20|3.25|13.0|2.15]2.601.73 | 5.30
03:30/ 1690 |PER 1 |MELGAR COMERCIA. 1.20/6.25]11.011.53/19.0)2.05|65.02.55|1.45/2.10]2.00]|1.55|1.27]1.32|2.65|3.40|19.0|2.15|2.35|1.27 | 5.20
04:05/11679MX1W |GUADAL.W AMERICA W 5.10|3.60|1.65|7.75|2.50|15.04.10]2.03 | 1.70|2.75|2.50|6.50 | 6.75]2.50 | 13.0| 1.68 | 4.30]1.75| 2.10 ] 3.00 | 1.68
05:00| 6473 |CONC |CRUZ AZUL TIGR.UANL (1:1) 1.85/3.35/4.10]2.90 |6.50|5.60|12.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00]3.20|2.35]|1.88 |6.00|2.60|11.0|1.95|2.55]2.05 | 3.40
10:30/4671 |AUS 1 |WELLINGT. PERTH GL. 2.15|3.40/3.10|3.40|5.00|5.90 | 8.502.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.73|5.00|1.92|7.25]|1.53|1.75]|1.83 | 2.05
11:00/11887|CHI3A |HUB.ISTAR S.PORT Il 2.85|2.95|2.55|14.90|4.30|9.00|9.001.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|5.70|4.40|2.40|9.502.30|7.75]|2.10 | 2.90]3.10 | 2.95
11:00111889/CHI3B |KUNMING SHENZHEN 2.70|2.85|2.80|4.60|4.80|9.00|9.001.37 | 2.85|5.40 | 3.80|5.40|3.80|2.40|8.502.40|9.00]2.20 | 3.00]3.30 | 3.30
11:00/4731 KOR 3 |DAEJEO.K. CHANGWON 2.35|3.20/2.90|3.80|4.90]|7.50|9.001.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.90|3.15|2.10|7.00|2.20 | 8.50]1.85|2.45]2.40 | 2.60
11:30/4791 IDN 1 |BARITO P. DEWA UTD. 3.60|3.45|1.95]|5.40|3.05]|9.50|5.30]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|4.704.10|2.10 | 7.75]|1.70 | 4.70| 1.58 | 1.75|2.25 | 1.73




